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Scope of Project:

Rey-Cel Broadeasting, Inc. .has been granted a Construction Permit for the re-location
and operation of KPMW-FM. One of the special conditions of the permit was to make
proper measurements of radio frequency electromagnetic fields at the transmitter site.

This report address’s the radio frequency electromagnetic field strength levels at the
Rey-Cel Broadeasting, Inc. Site, Upper Kula, Island of Maui, These measurements were
preformed in compliance with OET Builetin No. 65 guidelines.

Measurement Methodology:

The field measurements were preformed at the Rey-Cel Broadcasting, Inc. facilities after

the KPMW transmitter was re-located and e new antenna system. was installed at the site.

Measurements were preformed on the applicant's property perimeter as well as adjacent
properties. Measurements were also preformed inside the transmitter shelter, as well as,
tower base and parking area, Standard engineering practices were employed to take
congistent meuasurements.

Measurements for “Hot Spots” and re-radiation from fence materials and other
Conductive material was preformed.

Ingtrumentation:

All measurements were preformed with a Holaday Industries Broadband Isotropic
Flectric Field Probe Model # HI-4433-MSE . This Probe has a flat frequency response
from 500 kHz - 5 Ghz. This Probe has a 3 Axis sensor probe, providing full X- Y ~ Z
Axis measurements for its full spectrum.

The probe is attached to a handheld Holaday Model HY-4460 graphical data interface.
The instrument was set up to acquire 4 samples per second for the duration of the
measurements. The HI-4460 samples and stores the measurements in a spreadsheet
format. The Spreadsheet data is then uploaded onto a Laptop Computer and converted to
a Microsoft Excel spreadsheet file for data analysis. A copy of the Instrument
Calibration report is attached with this report.
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Measurements:

Field measurements were preformed at the subject site after the KPMW transmitter wes
re-located, and new directional transmitting antenna was installed, The KPMW
transmitter was operated at 2.5 KW output power, which produces a 7 KW ERP level
from the transmitting antenna.

RF Levels never exceeded the FCC OET Bulletin No. 65 levels. The average levels were
less than 3 % of the MPE levels, near the Antenna Perimeter fence. All other locations
were Jess than 1 % of the MPE levels,

No location on or near the Upper Kula transmitter site is 2 danger to workers or public
exposure of humans to RF fields in excess of the FCC Guidelines, (OET Bulletin No. 65,
edition 97-01).

Measurements for “Hot Spots” and re-radiaticn from fence materials, equipment shelters,
and other Conductive material was preformed. None were found.

Recommendations:

The Site ig on private property and is not accessible to the public. The applicant has
ingtalled a protective fence around the entire tower base property line restricting access to
the public, In addition the entire property is fenced off from the public,

Conclusions:

The field measurements show that this new FM broadcast site is in compitance of the

FCC OET Bulletin No. 65 Guidelines for the Human Exposure to Radiofrequency
Electromagnetic Fields. No additional measures are necessary.
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Certification:
The above stated measurements and attached data were preformed under the direct
supervision of, Byron L. McCann ; the attached exhibits were prepared by Mr, McCann

They show a true and accurate representation of the RF levels at the KPMW Upper Kula
transmitter site. These readings are true and accurate to the best of my ability,

Respectfully Submitted,
March 24, 2004

Sighed Byroh L. MCCann

Byron L. McCann
Mg¢Cann & Asgociates, Inc.
Honolulu, Hawaii
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KPMW KULA SITE #1
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PERIMETER Fence 03-18-2004
KPMW 7 KW ERP

Date Time X-Point  Y-Poit Z-Paint C-Point Probe Units % of
ANgl
Standen
A168/2004 10:33:42 AM 8.602 0,002 0 0.004 M mWiem® 0.40%
4433IMSE
31812004 10:33:44 AN ] 0.006 (1} 56 mAJemd 0.60%
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3INB2004 10:34:74 AM 0 a o D miliem? 0.00%
INBZO04  10:34:18 AM 0 o] 0.003 0,003 e 0.30%
318/2004  10:34:18 AM 0 0 G.004 0.004 miom® 0.40%
INB2004  10:34:20 AM 0 ] 0.003 0.003 mwroems 0.30%



Daje

3/18/2004

3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
311872004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3162004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/16/2004
3/i8/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
31872004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
$/18/2004

Time

10:33:42 AM

10:33:44 AM
10:33:48 AM
10:33:458 AM
10:33:50 AM
10:33:52 AM
10:33:54 AM
10:33:58 AM
10:33:58 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:34:02 AM
10:34:04 AM
10:34:08 AM
10:34:08 AM
10:34:10 AM
10:24:12 AM
10:34:14 AM
10:234:16 AM
10:34:18 AM
10:34:20 AM

KPMW KULA SITE M

atn

BARPLER

G

AJI .: IR
T 345878 DWNMNRABWISIET RN N LB NN T B IZA

PERIMETER Fence 03-18-2004

KPMW 7 KW ERP

X-Point

4.002

o
b=
L]
- O

OO0 DOOoOoOODaODC

Y-Point

0.002
0.008

DoOCcCCOoOULOoOOOUOoOoODCLDoDO

2-Point

LOoOooDOOOODD O = ]

o
=]
Q
N

»

=]
[~}
Q
Lo o

0.004
0.003

C-Point

0.004

0.008
0.001

ODCoCOCOoODOCOoODD

=
8
OOR

0.003
0.004
0.003

<

£

Probe

Hi-
4433MBE

34 86 98 37 3 40 40 41 42 A3 a4

Units

mWom®

mWicm?
mW/crm2
mW/cm?d
mWicm®
ml/em?2
mW/em?
mW/om?
mWiem?
mwW/om?
mW/em?
mWremz
mlWfom?
mWicm?
mW/cm?®
mW/cm?
mWicm®
mWcm?
mAYom?2
mWWom?

i 1;—0-—:@90161

=i e Point

wrashigeean 3Pl

% of
ANSH
Standarg
0.40%

0.60%
Q.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.20%
0.00%
0.00%
0.30%
0.40%
0.30%



3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
371872004
3/18/2004
318/2004
3/16/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
3872004
3/18/2004
3/12/2004
3/18/2004
3/18/2004
a1 8/2004
3/18/2004
3718/2004
318/2004
3182004
y18/2004

10:34:22 AM
10:34:24 AM
10:34.:28 AM
10:34:28 AM
10:34.30 AM
10:34:32 AM
10:34:34 AM
10:34:38 AN
18:34:38 AM
10:34:40 AM
10:34:42 AM
410:34.44 AM
10:24:48 AM
10:34:48 AM
10:34:50 AM
10:34:52 AM
10:34:54 AM
10:34:58 AM
10:34:58 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:35:02 AM
10:35:04 AM
10:35:08 AM
10:35:08 AM

0.012
0.001
0.001

0
0.002
0.008
0.012
o.o13

0.02
0.006

0.001
0.002

0.002
C.014
0.021
0.007
¢.002

0.014
0.004
0.001
0.004
0.002
0.008
0.018
8.019
0.043
0.014

0.02
0.011
0.016
0.019
0.023
0.026
0.024
0.011
0.022
0.041
0.028
0.021
0.008
0.018

mWom?
mMWieme
mw/em®
mW/om?
mW/em®
mWicm?®
mWlom®
mW/em?
mW/em?
mWiem?
mWW/cm?®
mW/erm?
mWom?
mwWiem?
mWiom?
mWicm?
mW/em?
mWWiom?
m/emn?
mWicm?®
m\W/om?
mWicm?®
mW/cm?
mWicm*

1.40%
0.40%
0.10%
0.40%
0.20%
0.80%
1.80%
1.80%
4.30%
1.40%
2.00%
1.10%
1.80%
1.90%
2.30%
2.80%
2.40%
1.10%
2,20%
4.10%
2.90%
2.10%
0.80%
1.80%

-8z



KEMW KULA KITR ¥ 2

2

- 0 % x.l?. Ty
A % Sy b
6t ».%E e HREEE FaEa ] Ieﬁ,a: el :"ﬁ? "ﬁ"f‘wl‘g s
o & R

1 35“7911 12 045 17 18 2 23 28 T 2 M 33 I AT B 41 A2
SAMPLES

Area Near Transmitter Shelter 03-18-2004
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Date Time Point Y-Paint Z-Point C-Polnt Probe Units Blandard
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3M8r2004 10:30:02 AM 0 0 0 0 mw/cm? 0.00%
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3/18/2004  10:39:30 AM o 0.00 0.001 0.002 rW/om? 0.20%
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